11/8/21, 3:11 PM State.co.us Executive Branch Mail - COGCC Form 27 #402843397 - REM 15773 - Facility 8 Consolidation Line

STATE OF Doc# 1310613

COLORADO

COGCC Form 27 #402843397 - REM 15773 - Facility 8 Consolidation Line

1 message

Canfield - DNR, Chris <chris.canfield@state.co.us>

Canfield - DNR, Chris <chris.canfield@state.co.us> Mon, Nov 8, 2021 at 3:10 PM

To: Ray Gorka <rgorka@kpk.com>, Jeff Rickard <JRickard@kpk.com>
Cc: John Axelson <john.axelson@state.co.us>, Jeremy Ferrin - DNR <jeremy.ferrin@state.co.us>, Nikki Graber
<nikki.graber@state.co.us>, Kari Brown - DNR <kari.l.brown@state.co.us>

COGCC has returned the subject Form 27 to draft status due to inadequate reporting and failure to
address prior Conditions of Approval (COAs). Copies of the Form (with our review comments) and
this email have been added to the record for REM 15773. Please make the following corrections
and resubmit no later than COB on November 18, 2021. A copy of the subject form, with our
review comments and COAs, is attached.

Please feel free to contact me if you have any questions.
Chris Canfield, P.G.

Environmental Protection Specialist
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